

Wetaskiwin Public Library Board – Member Application

The Wetaskiwin Public Library has a dedicated Board that meets monthly to ensure that the community of Wetaskiwin enjoys the best services possible. Members of the city and county of Wetaskiwin serve on the board for a three-year term.

NAME:		
(Surname)	(Surname) (First Name) POSTAL CODE:	
ADDRESS:		
TELEPHONE NUMBER:	(Home)	(Business)
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
Explain your interest in ser	ving as a member of the We	etaskiwin Public Library Board:

List the community and/or professional experience you could offer to the Wetaskiwin Public Library Board:		
List your past and current volunteer positions:		
What are some of your skills, interests, and/or hobbies - especially those that would be beneficial to the Wetaskiwin Public Library Board?		
What are your personal goals and objectives in serving on the Wetaskiwin Public Library Board:		

Present Employment:
Have you served as a member of the Wetaskiwin Public Library Board previously: Y/N
If so, when?
Are you currently a library card holder:
How long have you lived in the City of Wetaskiwin/Wetaskiwin County:
Please submit your application to:
City of Wetaskiwin Box 6210 4705 – 50 Avenue Wetaskiwin, AB T9A 2E9
Attention: Karin Boddy, Legislative Executive Assistant
Or email your application to: karin.boddy@wetaskiwin.ca

The City of Wetaskiwin is collecting the information on this form for the purpose of Citizen appointments to Boards, Commissions and Authorities, under the authority of the Freedom of information and Protection of Privacy Act, Section 33 (1)(g)(I). For more information contact City Hall, 4705-50 Avenue.